
2019 East Holiday Invite JV Girls TEAM STANDINGS

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HARLEM 865 971 894 928 898 772 5328 0

2 HONONEGAH 676 727 702 636 709 643 4093 -1235

3 FREEPORT 652 715 756 657 620 668 4068 -1260

4 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline 533 622 552 597 571 573 3448 -1880

5 WESTMINISTER 607 456 543 492 586 542 3226 -2102

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/21/19



2019 East Holiday Invite

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

1 HARLEM MADISON WOODMAN 223 227 195 244 203 152 244

2 FREEPORT SAVANNAH MERCADO  *s 155 236 167 127 159 124 236

3 HARLEM LIANNA SUMMERS 165 194 224 163 183 176 224

4 HARLEM KARLIE RICHARDS 193 179 195 182 214 179 214

5 HONONEGAH MALIA DARLING 141 211 161 162 149 147 211

6 HARLEM MELANIE DOOLEY 0 198 106 0 0 115 198

7 FREEPORT CARISSA RULE 120 0 190 118 0 176 190

8 HARLEM HAILEE KERR 153 173 174 183 132 0 183

9 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline KALLYNN HANN 0 178 115 167 168 146 178

10 HONONEGAH KATELIN MULLRANIN 136 164 174 122 161 93 174

11 FREEPORT AREAHNA BUSS 169 125 136 0 97 0 169

12 WESTMINISTER LAURA MARTINEZ 137 109 142 119 152 167 167

12 HONONEGAH KYLIE LAWVER 167 103 141 120 98 0 167

14 HARLEM NAOMI KERNICA 0 0 0 156 166 150 166

15 FREEPORT ANNA DAILEY 121 120 144 110 0 161 161

16 WESTMINISTER COLLEEN SEARS 159 85 76 92 147 103 159

17 HONONEGAH EMMA PETERSON 0 95 0 125 157 146 157

18 WESTMINISTER ELISE HOERSCH 107 84 155 106 84 89 155

18 FREEPORT ANTUMN JOHNSON 0 114 0 155 145 114 155

20 HONONEGAH ARIELLE AARVIG 119 154 103 0 144 128 154

21 FREEPORT ROSA SOLIS 0 120 0 147 109 0 147

22 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline ALEXIS EPPIGN 98 123 135 106 128 111 135

23 HARLEM JASMINE SIMPLOT 131 0 0 0 0 0 131

24 HONONEGAH BAILEY CARMACK 113 0 123 107 0 129 129

25 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline MINERVA LOPEZ 126 110 105 121 73 105 126

25 WESTMINISTER MOLLY FRASER 101 95 99 95 126 99 126

27 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline LDA CORCORAN 114 104 98 108 109 124 124

28 FREEPORT LAUREN FRUTH 87 0 119 0 110 93 119

29 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline ADDISON HACKBARTH 90 107 99 95 93 87 107

30 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline NIVENA  MCCOY 105 0 0 0 0 0 105

31 WESTMINISTER HAILEY SGUTT 103 83 71 80 77 84 103

JV Girls INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/21/19
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2019 East Holiday Invite

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

1 HARLEM MADISON WOODMAN 223 227 195 244 203 152 1244 207.33

2 HARLEM KARLIE RICHARDS 193 179 195 182 214 179 1142 190.33

3 HARLEM LIANNA SUMMERS 165 194 224 163 183 176 1105 184.17

4 HONONEGAH MALIA DARLING 141 211 161 162 149 147 971 161.83

5 FREEPORT SAVANNAH MERCADO  *s 155 236 167 127 159 124 968 161.33

6 HONONEGAH KATELIN MULLRANIN 136 164 174 122 161 93 850 141.67

7 WESTMINISTER LAURA MARTINEZ 137 109 142 119 152 167 826 137.67

8 HARLEM HAILEE KERR 153 173 174 183 132 0 815 163.00

9 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline KALLYNN HANN 0 178 115 167 168 146 774 154.80

10 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline ALEXIS EPPIGN 98 123 135 106 128 111 701 116.83

11 WESTMINISTER COLLEEN SEARS 159 85 76 92 147 103 662 110.33

12 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline LDA CORCORAN 114 104 98 108 109 124 657 109.50

13 FREEPORT ANNA DAILEY 121 120 144 110 0 161 656 131.20

14 HONONEGAH ARIELLE AARVIG 119 154 103 0 144 128 648 129.60

15 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline MINERVA LOPEZ 126 110 105 121 73 105 640 106.67

16 HONONEGAH KYLIE LAWVER 167 103 141 120 98 0 629 125.80

17 WESTMINISTER ELISE HOERSCH 107 84 155 106 84 89 625 104.17

18 WESTMINISTER MOLLY FRASER 101 95 99 95 126 99 615 102.50

19 FREEPORT CARISSA RULE 120 0 190 118 0 176 604 151.00

20 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline ADDISON HACKBARTH 90 107 99 95 93 87 571 95.17

21 FREEPORT ANTUMN JOHNSON 0 114 0 155 145 114 528 132.00

22 FREEPORT AREAHNA BUSS 169 125 136 0 97 0 527 131.75

23 HONONEGAH EMMA PETERSON 0 95 0 125 157 146 523 130.75

24 WESTMINISTER HAILEY SGUTT 103 83 71 80 77 84 498 83.00

25 HONONEGAH BAILEY CARMACK 113 0 123 107 0 129 472 118.00

25 HARLEM NAOMI KERNICA 0 0 0 156 166 150 472 157.33

27 HARLEM MELANIE DOOLEY 0 198 106 0 0 115 419 139.67

28 FREEPORT LAUREN FRUTH 87 0 119 0 110 93 409 102.25

29 FREEPORT ROSA SOLIS 0 120 0 147 109 0 376 125.33

30 HARLEM JASMINE SIMPLOT 131 0 0 0 0 0 131 131.00

31 TEAM OF INDIV East / Moline NIVENA  MCCOY 105 0 0 0 0 0 105 105.00

JV Girls INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/21/19
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